PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1078

- Page 11, line 25, remove "an"
- Page 11, line 26, replace "amended certificate of ascertainment stating" with "documentation of the vacancy, the method by which the vacancy was filled, and"
- Page 13, line 22, replace "an amended certificate of ascertainment" with "documentation of the vacancy, the method by which the vacancy was filled, and the names of the final list of electors"
- Page 13, line 22, replace "it" with "the documentation"
- Page 13, line 24, remove "amended certificate of"
- Page 13, line 25, replace "ascertainment" with "documentation"
- Page 13, line 25, remove "amended"
- Page 13, line 26, replace "certificate of ascertainment" with "documentation"
- Page 13, line 27, replace "amended certificate of ascertainment" with "signed documentation"
- Page 13, line 31, replace "amended certificate of ascertainment" with "signed documentation"

Renumber accordingly